19.00
20.00
20.50
22.00
2230

23.30
01.00
02.00
05.00

BAAL ME
ANAEKA BEOYL
XOPIZ EZENA
ANT1 NEWS
ETKAHMATA
ASTROLOGOS.
GR NEWS

TO MPAINO
SPATA LIVE
BAAL ME
ANAEKA BEOYL
MIPOYZKO

ME ATAMH
KAAHMEPA
EAMAAA

XOPIZ EZENA
MIPOYZKO

0l LYMMABHTEX
ANT1 NEWS

H MAMA MOY
MATEIPEYEI
KAAYTEPA...
MPATH ®OPA OAA
SPATA LIVE

TO MPAINO
ANT1 NEWS

10.00
10.45

11.30
12.00
13.00
13.45
17.00
20.15

21.00
21.45
22.30
23.15

02.00

OIAOAOZIEX
KAMOY ZE ZEPN
KAN' TO Onnx

0 AKHL
KENTPIKO AEATIO
EIAHZEQON

AEN EX0 AOTIA!
TO AAXTYAIAI
THZ ONTIAZ

ITO MAPA MNENTE
SINGLES

NA ME MPOZEXEIZ
KOINNNIA MEGA
KAAHMEPOYAIA
KAN’ TO OnnE

0 AKHZ

EIAHZEIX

KAPE THEZ NTAMAL
TO AAXTYAIAI

THZ ONTIAL
KOINAONIA

(IPA MEGA

TA MYZTIKA

THI EAEM

06.00 NMpwivd

Mpoypapata

Ebnoeig

Q&A

Auyoképahot

Eibnoeig

National Press

Club Address

Jennifer Byrne

Presents

I BouAn

The Bill

Murder, she wrote

17.00 Eibnoeig

17.30 The Drum

18.00 Antiques
Roadshow

18.15 Aokona

19.00 Ewbnoeig

19.30 7:30

20:00 The Weekly with
Charlie Pickering

21.00 Malpn Kwpwbia

21.30 Aviap Xt

22.15 Eiwbnoeig

22.45 The Business

23.05 Téaoepig ywvieg

23.50 Avaokénnon TGnou

09.00
10.00
11.30
12.00
12.30

13.30
14.00

15.20
16.10

_____________________________

06.00 Znpépwpa

09.00 Mpwivé awou

11.30 Ewnoeig

12.00 TAINIA:
«Borderline
Murder». (2011).

14.00 The Daily Edition

15.00 The Chase

16.00 Ewbnoeig

17.00 The Chase

Australia

Ebnoeig

Init ka1 paxpid

My kitchen rules

Mpwra pavieBol

Ramsay's

Hotel Hell

Botched up bodies

Ounio auotnpoi

YOVeig atov Kdapo

01.30 To warpeio tou Xapt

02.00 TnAeayopég

04.00 Ewbnoeig

05.00 Sunrise Extra

18.00
19.00
19.30
21.00
22.00

23.00
00.00

Inpepa

Mpwivh exnopnn
Ewdnoeig

To owou tngENev
Nre Tévepeg
Extra

Augtpahia

€XELC TOAEVTO
Ewbnoeig 1wpa
Anoyeupatvo
dehtio e1bnoswv
Millionaire hot seat
Ewdnoeig

A current affair
The Big Bang
Theory

The NRL Footy
Show

Fugitive
Awaxeipion Bupou
VIP

E€tpa

Danoz Direct
Ikinu 1o kaykoupd
Global Shop

15.00
16.00

1730
18.00
19.00
19.30

2030

2230
2330
00.00
01.00
01.30
0230
03.00
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06.00
08.30
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00

Mpwivég eknopnég

Itodvrio 10

Bondi Vet

Ap O

The talk

Wuxaywywn

eKnopnn

'phyopa yelpara

Awaotig T{oovu

The Home Team

Kahdg oep,

KaKOG o

ToApn kat yonteia

Ewbnoeig

Family Feud

To npotext

I'm a celebrity, get

me out of here...

Madam Secretary

21.30 H kahn oGuyog

22.30 XaBan 5-0

23.30 To npotext

00.05 Nuxtepvo owou pe
tov LtBev Kopnept

01.00 TnAeayopég

04.00 H Jwn petov

Teiug Popmaov

14.30
15.00
15.30
16.00

16.30
17.00
18.00
18.30
19.30

20.30

06.00 AwBveic Eidnosig

06.30 Football UEFA

09.00 lNoMxég s1dnoeig

09.30 EMnvikéc Eidnoeig

10.30 AwcBveic sibnosic

13.00 PBS Newshour

14.00 The Century of

Le Corbusier

Dateline

Insight

pappara kat

apiBpoi

Poh’s kitchen

Ebnoeig

lotopwn

avaokonnon

24 wpeg ata

eneiyovia

21.30 Vikings

22.20 Ewdnoeig

23.00 Scrum

00.05 TAINIA:
«Manhattan».
(2012). Kwpwbia.

01.30 TAINIA: «Love and
Rage». (2009)

15.00
15.30
17.30

18.00
18.30
19.30

20.30

1440
15.30
1545

19.00
20.00
20.50
22.00
2230

23.30
{00:45

01.00
02.00
05.00

BAAL ME
AQAEKA BEQOYL
X0OPIZ EZENA
ANT1 NEWS
ErKAHMATA

TO MPAINO
ATPOMHTOL -
MANABHNAIKOL
BAAL ME
AOAEKA BEQOYL
MIPOYZKO

ME ATATNH
KAAHMEPA
EAMALAA

XOPIZ EZENA
MIPOYZKO

01 LYMMABHTEL
ANT1 NEWS

H MAMMA MOY
MATEIPEYEI
KAAYTEPA..
MPOTH ®OPA OAA
ASTROLOGOS.
GR NEWS

SPATA LIVE

TO MPAINO
ANT1 NEWS

10.00
10.45

11.30
12.00
13.00
13.45

17.00
20.15

21.45
22.30

23.15

02.00

OIAOAOZIEX
KAIMOY ZE ZEPN
KAN' TO Onnx

0 AKHZ
KENTPIKO AEATIO
EIAHZEON

AEN EX0 AOTIA!
TO AAXTYAIAI
THZ ONTIAL

LTO MAPANENTE
SINGLES
ANATPOITH
KOINQONIA

(IPA MEGA
KAAHMEPOYAIA
KAN’ TO OnnE

0 AKHZ

KAPE THE NTAMAZ
TO AAXTYAIAI
THZ ONTIAL
KOINANIA

(IPA MEGA

TA MYZTIKA

THI EAEM

06.00 NMpwivd
Mpoypapata
Augtpahavi
Lotopia

Country Town
Rescue

Still open all hours
Auyoképalot
Eibnoeig

The Bill

L BouAn

0 pdyepag
Kato Zeg

The Bill

Murder she wrote
Antiques
Roadshow
Ewbnoeig

7.30

Hatch, Match
and Dispatch
Jack Irish

No offence
Lateline

22.45 The Business
23.05 Changing Minds
00.05 Comedy Up Late

10.00

10.30

11.00
11.30
12.00
13.00
14.00
15.00

15.20
16.10
18.00

19.00
19.30
20.00

20.30
21.30
22.15

___________________________

___________________________

Znpépwpa

Mpwivé owou

Ebnoeig

TAINIA: «The

Boys are back».

Apdpa (2009)

The Daily Edition

The Chase

Ebnoeig

The Chase

Australia

18.00 Ewnosig

19.00 Iniu kai pakpid

20.00 The Big Bang
Theory

20.30 TAINIA: «Pretty

woman». (1990).

14.00
15.00
16.00
17.00

Popavikn tawia.
23.05 Parks and
recreation
00.00 The Mole
02.00 TnAeayopéc
04.00 Ewnoeig

Lipepa

Mpwivh eknopni
Mpwivég Ewdnoeig
To owou tng’EAev
Nrte Tgévepeg
TAINIA: «Moon».
En. pavia-

olag (2009).
Eibnoeig twpa
Ewbnoeic
Millionaire

Hot Seat

Ewbnoeig

A curent affair
NRL

TAINIA: «Romeo
must die». (2000).
Mepinétela

VIP

To kavdhi 9
napouaiadet
02.00 Danoz Direct
03.00 ‘E€tpa

03.30 Kaknpépa Apepikn

12.00

13.00

15.00
16.00
17.30

18.00
19.00
19.30
2230

00.45
0145

06.00 MpwwvEg eknopnég
07.30 ToApn kat yonteia
08.00 Family Feud
08.30 Zrolvrio 10

11.00 The Talk

12.00 Ap O

13.00 The talk

13.30 Wuxaywywn
eKnopnn
piyopa yelpara
Awkaorig T{olvu
The Home Team
Kahdg oep,
KOKOG 0EQ

ToApn kat yonteia
Ewdnoeig

Family Feud

The Project

I'm a celebrity get
me out of here
Nopog kat td€n
Blue Bloods
Nuxtepwvé awou
pe tov tnBev
KoAunept

01.00 TnAeayopég

14.30
15.00
15.30
16.00

16.30
17.00
18.00
18.30
19.30

20.30
22.30
00.00

06.00 AuwcBveic Eibnosig
09.30 EMnvikég Eibnaeig
10.30 AwBveic Eibnoeig
13:00 PBS Newshour
14.00 The unstable
elements of
Belarus

SBS Flashback
JFK: one

PM Central
Standard Time
Mépvrox
pappara kat
apiBpoi

Poh’s Kitchen
AeBveic Ednoeig
Rachel Khoo's
Kitchen Notebook
Food safari fire
Moud sivat n owom
biawta yia géva

H yépupa
Ebnoeig

I'm a stripper
TAINIA: «Beatriz
War».(2013).Apdpa
Moidg vopi-

{ec ou ioay;

15.00
15.15

16.25
17.30

18.00
18.30
19.30

20.00
20.30

21.35
22.35
23.10
00.00

01.55

RADIO 1665

07:00 - 08:00 Real FM. - BaoiAng Koupdnouhog
08:00 - 09:00 Mpoaoknvio - Mwpyog Tlapipacgg
09:00 - 10:00 Avepohdyto - Kwvaravtivog AaBing

10:00 - 11:00 Magazino 2mm - lwavvng MepdBoyAou

11:00 - 12:00 Magazino 2mm - lwdvvng MepdBoyAou

NPOTPAMMA TETAPTHZ NPOrPAMMA NEMITHZ
16:00 - 17:00 Aawd Mpodotia 07:00 - 08:00 Real FM. - BagiAng Koupdnouhog 17:00 - 18:00 Know Theself - K. Kalavt{ibng
17:00 - 18:00 Know Theself - K. Kadavt{iéng 08:00 - 09:00 Mpooknvio - Nwpyog Tapipag 18:00 - 19:00 Pabioepnpepiba - ‘Ikapog Kupidkou -
18:00 - 19:00 Pabioepnpepida 09:00 - 10:00 AvepoAdyto - Kwvotavtivog AaBiBng Aviwovng Apnatdg
- Avtovng Apnat{ig - HAiag Péppng 10:00 - 11:00 Magazino 2mm - lwéwng MepdBoyAou 19:00 - 20:00 Pabwepnpepiba - ‘Ikapog Kuptdkou -
19:00 - 20.00 Pabioepnpepiba - Avicovng Apnatdng - Avtwvng Apnat{ig

12:00 - 13:00 PabiopuBiotépnpa

13:00 - 14:00 Appevilovtag ota [éAaya -

14:00 -

Ltalpog Kpnukdg
15:00 Ta néXaya

15:00 - 16:00 Darwin - T. MiaoG6ng

20:00 - 21:00 BdAe ki GAAo midro oto panéqt
21:00 - 22:00 BdAe ki GAAo nidro oto panéq
22:00 - 01:00 Mouokd KopnoAdt - Aviwvng KapdoiAiag

HAiag Pdppng

11:00 - 12:00 Magazino 2mm - lwdvvng MepdBoyAou
12:00 - 13:00 PabiopuBiotépnpa
13:00 - 14:00 lotopikég Atabpopég - Aitoa AtakoBaaiAn
14:00 - 15:00 Nnowwuika - Avicovng KapdoUhag
15:00 - 16:00 Darwin - T. Miaouéng

16:00 - 17:00 Aaikad MNpodoua

20:00 - 21:00 H otpaBdg eivat 0 yuahdg n otpaBa
appeviloupe - 1. Beobwpakdnourog
21:00 - 22:00 Mouaio pdypappa
22:00 - 00:00 Bpabivog Entokéntng
- 0wng wrdkng

www.2mm.com.au - 9558 0622 ¢ 1665 AM - SYDNEY e 1656 AM - DARWIN ¢ 993 FM - WOLLOGONG




